
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2015/16

Jungen U18 Bezirksliga Gr. 6
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.01.2016 14:00 (1)

14:30 (2)
15:00 (1)

VfL Herrenberg II
SV Böblingen II
TTC Ottenbronn

TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II
SF Emmingen e.V.
FSV Deufringen

2:6
4:6
0:6

Sa. 30.01.2016 10:00 (1)
14:35 v (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Mühringen II
FSV Deufringen
TTC Ottenbronn

CVJM Grüntal
Spvgg Weil der Stadt
SV Böblingen II

6:2
5:5
4:6

Di. 02.02.2016 18:30 v (1) VfL Herrenberg II VfL Sindelfingen 6:1
Sa. 13.02.2016 10:00 (1) TTC Mühringen II SF Emmingen e.V. 4:6
Fr. 19.02.2016 18:30 v (1) TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II SV Böblingen II 5:5
Sa. 20.02.2016 10:00 v (1)

12:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (2)

SF Emmingen e.V.
SF Emmingen e.V.
FSV Deufringen
SV Böblingen II

VfL Herrenberg II
CVJM Grüntal
VfL Sindelfingen
TTC Mühringen II

1:6
3:6
6:4
2:6

Sa. 27.02.2016 10:00 (1)
11:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

TTC Mühringen II
TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II
CVJM Grüntal
Spvgg Weil der Stadt
TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II

VfL Sindelfingen
TTC Ottenbronn
TTC Ottenbronn
SF Emmingen e.V.
FSV Deufringen

1:6
6:4
6:2
6:2
6:3

Mi. 02.03.2016 18:00 v (1) TTC Mühringen II Spvgg Weil der Stadt 1:6
Sa. 05.03.2016 10:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TTC Mühringen II
VfL Sindelfingen
CVJM Grüntal

VfL Herrenberg II
TTC Ottenbronn
FSV Deufringen

4:6
6:2
1:6

Sa. 12.03.2016 14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

VfL Herrenberg II
FSV Deufringen

CVJM Grüntal
SF Emmingen e.V.

6:4
6:2

Sa. 19.03.2016 13:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (2)
15:00 v (1)
15:30 v (1)

CVJM Grüntal
Spvgg Weil der Stadt
SV Böblingen II
CVJM Grüntal
TTC Ottenbronn

VfL Sindelfingen
VfL Herrenberg II
FSV Deufringen
TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II
TTC Mühringen II

3:6
6:1
1:6
3:6
6:4

Sa. 02.04.2016 12:00 (1)
12:00 v (1)
14:30 (1)

SF Emmingen e.V.
VfL Sindelfingen
TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II

TTC Ottenbronn
Spvgg Weil der Stadt
TTC Mühringen II

4:6
1:6
6:3

Do. 07.04.2016 18:30 v (2) SV Böblingen II Spvgg Weil der Stadt 1:6
Fr. 08.04.2016 18:00

18:30 v (1)
VfL Sindelfingen
VfL Herrenberg II

TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II
SV Böblingen II

3:6
6:0

Sa. 09.04.2016 12:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

VfL Sindelfingen
Spvgg Weil der Stadt
CVJM Grüntal
VfL Herrenberg II
FSV Deufringen

SF Emmingen e.V.
TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II
SV Böblingen II
TTC Ottenbronn
TTC Mühringen II

6:3
2:6
5:5
6:0
6:0

Di. 12.04.2016 18:30 v (1) TTC Ottenbronn Spvgg Weil der Stadt 2:6
Sa. 16.04.2016 12:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (2)

SF Emmingen e.V.
Spvgg Weil der Stadt
FSV Deufringen
SV Böblingen II

TTG Leonberg/Eltingen II
CVJM Grüntal
VfL Herrenberg II
VfL Sindelfingen

2:6
6:0
6:2
3:6
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